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Iron Ore, CRM, Powder

Art. ID
Unit

Deliverydetails

Text/Information

ASCRM-035-2014

10x 10 g

Labmix24 GmbH
Kesseldorfer Rott 24
46499 Hamminkeln
Germany

No Dangerous Good /not restricted

Analyte/Parameter
Loss on Ignition (LOI)
Aluminium (Al)
Arsenic (As)
Barium (Ba)
Calcium (Ca)
Chlorine (Cl)
Cobalt (Co)
Chromium (Cr)
Copper (Cu)

Iron (Fe)
Potassium (K)
Magnesium (Mg)
Manganese (Mn)
Sodium (Na)
Nickel (Ni)
Phosphorus (P)
Lead (Pb)

Sulfur (S)

Silicon (Si)

Tin (Sn)
Strontium (Sr)
Titanium (Ti)
Vanadium (V)
Zinc (Zn)

Zirconium (Zr)

CAS number

[7429-90-5]
[7440-38-2]
[7440-39-3]
[7440-70-2]
[7782-50-5]
[7440-48-4]
[7440-47-3]
[7440-50-8]
[7439-89-6]
[7440-09-7]
[7439-95-4]
[7439-96-5]
[7440-23-5]
[7440-02-0]
[7723-14-0]
[7439-92-1]
[7704-34-9]
[7440-21-3]
[7440-31-5]
[7440-24-6]
[7440-32-6]
[7440-62-2]
[7440-66-6]
[7440-67-7]

Concentration/Value
4,02
0,72
0,0079
0,0017
0,117
0,0398
0,0018
0,0048
0,0087
62,35
0,022
0,15
0,152
0,0565
0,0033
0,078
0,0005
0,057
1,99
0,0011
0,0009
0,046
0,0024
0,0029
0,0023
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